
Cliff Lodge Portico 8:10 8:40 9:10 9:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 L

Bypass Road 8:12 8:42 9:12 9:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 U

Wildcat Base BUS STOP 6:51 7:06 7:21 7:36 7:51 8:15 8:45 9:15 9:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 N-B

Alta Lodge 6:53 7:08 7:23 7:38 7:53 8:17 8:47 9:17 9:47 10:17 10:47 11:17 C-R

Rustler 6:54 7:09 7:24 7:39 7:54 8:18 8:48 9:18 9:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 H-E

Snowpine 6:55 7:10 7:25 7:40 7:55 8:19 8:49 9:19 9:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 A

Albion Base BUS STOP 6:56 7:11 7:26 7:41 7:56 8:21 8:51 9:21 9:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 K

Albion Base BUS STOP 7:00 7:15 7:30 7:45 8:00 8:26 8:56 9:26 9:56 10:26 10:56 L 11:56

Snowpine 7:01 7:16 7:31 7:46 8:01 8:27 8:57 9:27 9:57 10:27 10:57 U 11:57

Rustler 7:02 7:17 7:32 7:47 8:02 8:28 8:58 9:28 9:58 10:28 10:58 N 11:58

Alta Lodge 7:03 7:18 7:33 7:48 8:03 8:29 8:59 9:29 9:59 10:29 10:59 C-B 11:59

Wildcat Base BUS STOP 7:05 7:20 7:35 7:50 8:05 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 H-R 12:00

Peruvian 8:32 9:02 9:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 E 12:02

Hellgate 8:07 8:35 9:05 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 A 12:05

Cliff Lodge Portico 8:10 8:40 9:10 9:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 K 12:10

Times VARY Depending on Traffic and Weather

Times VARY Depending on Traffic and Weather

UP to Albion - Morning Hours - Dec 8 to Apr 12

DOWN to Cliff Lodge - Morning Hours -  Dec 8 to Apr 12

ALTA TOWN SHUTTLE 2024-25



Cliff Lodge Portico 12:10 12:40 1:10 1:40 2:10 2:40 3:10 3:40 4:10 4:40 5:10 5:40

Bypass Road 12:12 12:42 1:12 1:42 2:12 2:42 3:12 3:42 4:12 4:42 5:12 5:42

Wildcat Base BUS STOP 12:15 12:45 1:15 1:45 2:15 2:45 3:15 3:45 4:15 4:45 5:15 5:45

Alta Lodge 12:17 12:47 1:17 1:47 2:17 2:47 3:17 3:47 4:17 4:47 5:17 5:47

Rustler 12:18 12:48 1:18 1:48 2:18 2:48 3:18 3:48 4:18 4:48 5:18 5:48

Snowpine 12:19 12:49 1:19 1:49 2:19 2:49 3:19 3:49 4:19 4:49 5:19 5:49

Albion Base BUS STOP 12:21 12:51 1:21 1:51 2:21 2:51 3:21 3:51 4:21 4:51 5:21 5:51

Albion Base BUS STOP 12:26 12:56 1:26 1:56 2:26 2:56 3:26 3:56 4:26 4:56 5:26 5:56

Snowpine 12:27 12:57 1:27 1:57 2:27 2:57 3:27 3:57 4:27 4:57 5:27 5:57

Rustler 12:28 12:58 1:28 1:58 2:28 2:58 3:28 3:58 4:28 4:58 5:28 5:58

Alta Lodge 12:29 12:59 1:29 1:59 2:29 2:59 3:29 3:59 4:29 4:59 5:29 5:59

Wildcat Base BUS STOP 12:30 1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00

Hellgate 12:35 1:05 1:35 2:05 2:35 3:05 3:35 4:05 4:35 5:05 5:35

Cliff Lodge Portico 12:40 1:10 1:40 2:10 2:40 3:10 3:40 4:10 4:40 5:10 5:40

Times VARY Depending on Traffic and Weather - No service if traffic is not moving!

ALTA TOWN SHUTTLE 2024-25

No service if traffic is not moving!

UP to Albion - Afternoon Hours -  Dec 8 to Apr 12

DOWN to Cliff Lodge - Afternoon Hours -  Dec 8 to Apr 12

Times VARY Depending on Traffic and Weather - No service if traffic is not moving!


